
Lake Atalanta - March 2019

03/01/2019 - 03/31/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 16023

Peak Day Sun, 17 Mar, 2019 (1,548)

Minimum Day Sun, 3 Mar, 2019 (20)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 22

Daily Average 517

Average Workday Traffic 474

Average Weekend Traffic 606

Weekly Average 3618

Monthly Average 15732

Date Lake Atalanta

Fri, Mar 1, 2019 77

Sat, Mar 2, 2019 153

Sun, Mar 3, 2019 20

Mon, Mar 4, 2019 60

Tue, Mar 5, 2019 138

Wed, Mar 6, 2019 209

Thu, Mar 7, 2019 107

Fri, Mar 8, 2019 166

Sat, Mar 9, 2019 824

Sun, Mar 10, 2019 261

Mon, Mar 11, 2019 710

Tue, Mar 12, 2019 164

Wed, Mar 13, 2019 418

Thu, Mar 14, 2019 163

Fri, Mar 15, 2019 321

Sat, Mar 16, 2019 1048

Sun, Mar 17, 2019 1548

Mon, Mar 18, 2019 1200

Tue, Mar 19, 2019 1174

Wed, Mar 20, 2019 229

Thu, Mar 21, 2019 1000

Fri, Mar 22, 2019 1181

Sat, Mar 23, 2019 296

Sun, Mar 24, 2019 1066

Mon, Mar 25, 2019 287

Tue, Mar 26, 2019 859

Wed, Mar 27, 2019 752

Thu, Mar 28, 2019 481

Fri, Mar 29, 2019 267

Sat, Mar 30, 2019 99

Sun, Mar 31, 2019 745


